2014 KLP - Il runda
Krasnystaw, 27-4-2014

Konkurencja 3
2014-04-27 - 10:22

Dziewczat, 25m klasyczny

9 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja

[

POOONOORLDNE

CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna
AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra
WARCHALOWSKA Paulina
PANASIUK Natalia
ZELAZNY tucja
STAWSKA Laura
SLICZNIAK Kinga
PYSZNIAK Alicja
CIECKO Patrycja
BERNAT Laura

MIJAS Wiktoria

Rok ur.

05 Wodnik Krasnystaw
05  Olimpia Lublin

05 Olimpia Lublin

05  Orlik Lublin

05 Orka Zamosé

05 Wodnik Krasnystaw
05 Lublinianka

05 Lublinianka

05 Lublinianka

05 Lublinianka

05 Atak Spiczyn

Czas

22.11
22.46
23.72
24.71
25.63
26.26
27.34
27.77
29.86
30.91
39.26

Pkt.

222
212
180
159
142
132
117
112

90

81

39

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894

Registered to Lubelski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki
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